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VBET League
2022/23 25th round, Match #197

Friday, 07.05.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 17°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

96 Yermolov Daniil
3 Pati
31 Porokh Bohdan
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
33 Corral
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
17 Demchenko Yehor (C)
8 Panasenko Serhii
47 Romaniuk Yurii
11 Kartushov Yehor
9 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
99 Kostyk Orest
35 Shumilov Serhii
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
10 Naumets Vladyslav
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
53 Synchuk Hennadii
70 Chidomere Aleks
28 Samuel
5 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr

Coach
Ognjenovic Perica

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
3 Siminin Serhii
26 Nykytiuk Roman
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
6 Alibekov Akhmed
33 Mylchenko Artem
77 Hryso Maksym
17 Kuzyk Denys
8 Svrznjak Ivijan
11 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Yurchuk Valerii
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
10 Bohunov Iaroslav
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
19 Mykhailiv Roman
9 Remeniak Artur
99 Fernandes Alves Higor Gabriel
4 Vovkun Artem
95 Traore Oula Abass

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Hashkov Evhen
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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VBET League, 2022/23, 25th round, Match #197
Friday, 07.05.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 17°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv 1 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
10' 6 Alibekov Akhmed

8 Panasenko Serhii 24'

39' 54 Dytiatyev Oleksii

31 Porokh Bohdan 45+1'

8 Panasenko Serhii
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym 46'

46' 8 Svrznjak Ivijan
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

61' 33 Mylchenko Artem
4 Vovkun Artem

3 Pati
10 Naumets Vladyslav 64'

68' 77 Hryso Maksym
10 Bohunov Iaroslav

47 Romaniuk Yurii
70 Chidomere Aleks 75'

9 Priadun Maksym 78'

70 Chidomere Aleks 81'

83' 3 Siminin Serhii
9 Remeniak Artur

17 Demchenko Yehor
28 Samuel 89'

Legend
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